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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Auf der Maur Ruben (2015) 10.00

+ Nafzger Lilian (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Genoud Jocelyn (2016) 10.00

+ Dind Jimmy (2015) 10.00

 
1 c Leuenberger Achille (2015) 10.00

+ Ulrich Damian (2015) 10.00

1 d Pilloud Samuel (2015) 10.00
+ Kobler Nino (2015) 10.00

1 e Suter Matteo (2016) 10.00
+ Marti Thimio (2015) 10.00

1 f Tschümperlin Samuel (2016) 10.00
+ Pharisa Victor (2016) 10.00

1 g Vial Adrien (2015) 10.00
+ Jossen Mathias (2015) 10.00

1 a Bersier Ilan (2015) 9.75
+ Gobeli Cedric (2015) 9.75

1 b Burri Elias (2015) 9.75
+ Gallandat Aloïs (2016) 9.75

1 c Narantulga Mandakhnaran
(2015) 9.75

+ Vonlanthen Adrien (2015) 9.75

1 d Overney Thierry (2015) 9.75
+ Benz Fabian (2015) 9.75

2 Ulrich Damian (2015) 8.75
o Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.75

3 a Benz Fabian (2015) 8.50
o Overney Thierry (2015) 8.50

3 b Dind Jimmy (2015) 8.50
o Genoud Jocelyn (2016) 8.50

3 c Gallandat Aloïs (2016) 8.50
o Burri Elias (2015) 8.50

3 d Gobeli Cedric (2015) 8.50
o Bersier Ilan (2015) 8.50

3 e Jossen Mathias (2015) 8.50
o Vial Adrien (2015) 8.50

3 f Kobler Nino (2015) 8.50
o Pilloud Samuel (2015) 8.50

3 g Marti Thimio (2015) 8.50
o Suter Matteo (2016) 8.50

3 h Nafzger Lilian (2015) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Ruben (2015) 8.50

3 i Pharisa Victor (2016) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Samuel (2016) 8.50

3 j Vonlanthen Adrien (2015) 8.50
o Narantulga Mandakhnaran (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Berthoud Evan (2013) 10.00

+ Gallandat Henri (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 10.00

+ Leiggener François (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Golay Arjan (2013) 10.00

+ Mayor Mathéo (2013) 10.00

1 d Overney Jérôme (2013) 10.00
+ Pilloud Alexis (2013) 10.00

1 e Pache Maxime (2014) 10.00
+ Noirjean Alexy (2014) 10.00

1 f Savary Gaétan (2013) 10.00
+ Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 10.00

1 g Tinguely Clément (2013) 10.00
+ Föhn Dario (2013) 10.00

1 a Beck Silas (2013) 9.75
+ Hauser Noliam (2013) 9.75

1 b Conus Mattéo (2014) 9.75
+ Korner Pascal (2014) 9.75

1 c Dind Patrick (2014) 9.75
+ Genoud Ben (2013) 9.75

1 d Kolly Tibault (2014) 9.75
+ Schwab Théo (2014) 9.75

1 e Künzler Alex (2014) 9.75
+ Robatel Kentin (2013) 9.75

1 f Lüthi Timéo (2013) 9.75
+ Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 9.75

1 g Monnard Damien (2013) 9.75
+ Page Baptiste (2014) 9.75

1 h Mooser Phil (2013) 9.75
+ Sudan Mike (2013) 9.75

1 i Mota Arno (2013) 9.75
+ Surdez Jules (2014) 9.75

1 j Pharisa Augustin (2013) 9.75
+ Reichmuth Mario (2013) 9.75

1 k Schwab Robin (2014) 9.75
+ Kupsch Demian (2014) 9.75

2 a Girard François (2013) 8.75
- Kobler Lars (2013) 8.75

2 b Guibert Rémi (2013) 8.75
- Perret Michaël (2014) 8.75

2 c Kobler Lars (2013) 8.75
- Girard François (2013) 8.75

2 d Perret Michaël (2014) 8.75
- Guibert Rémi (2013) 8.75

3 a Föhn Dario (2013) 8.50
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50

3 b Gallandat Henri (2013) 8.50
o Berthoud Evan (2013) 8.50

3 c Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50

3 d Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 8.50
o Lüthi Timéo (2013) 8.50

3 e Hauser Noliam (2013) 8.50
o Beck Silas (2013) 8.50

3 f Korner Pascal (2014) 8.50
o Conus Mattéo (2014) 8.50

3 g Kupsch Demian (2014) 8.50
o Schwab Robin (2014) 8.50

3 h Leiggener François (2014) 8.50
o Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 8.50

3 i Mayor Mathéo (2013) 8.50
o Golay Arjan (2013) 8.50

3 j Noirjean Alexy (2014) 8.50
o Pache Maxime (2014) 8.50

3 k Page Baptiste (2014) 8.50
o Monnard Damien (2013) 8.50

3 l Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50
o Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.50

3 m Reichmuth Mario (2013) 8.50
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50

3 n Robatel Kentin (2013) 8.50
o Künzler Alex (2014) 8.50

3 o Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.50
o Savary Gaétan (2013) 8.50

3 p Schwab Théo (2014) 8.50
o Kolly Tibault (2014) 8.50

3 q Sudan Mike (2013) 8.50
o Mooser Phil (2013) 8.50

3 r Surdez Jules (2014) 8.50
o Mota Arno (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Bärtschi Johann (2012) 10.00

+ Marti Theau (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Bielmann Andi (2012) 10.00

+ Sciboz Romain (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Huguenin Theo (2011) 10.00

+ Mattle Leon (2011) 10.00

1 d Privet Cédric (2012) 10.00
+ Clot Joey (2011) 10.00

1 e Rusch Fabian (2012) 10.00
+ Sciotto François (2012) 10.00

1 f Sautaux Antony (2012) 10.00
+ Etienne Mathias (2012) 10.00

1 g Wyss Dario (2011) 10.00
+ Suchet Quentin (2011) 10.00

1 a Allimann Samuel (2011) 9.75
+ Eschler Ben (2011) 9.75

1 b Baillod Ilan (2011) 9.75
+ Räss James (2011) 9.75
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1 c Binggeli Arthur (2012) 9.75
+ Olloz Bastien (2012) 9.75

1 d Brügger Matteo (2012) 9.75
+ Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 9.75

1 e Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.75
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 9.75

1 f Castella Jules (2012) 9.75
+ Amstutz Giulio (2012) 9.75

1 g Dévaud Bryan (2012) 9.75
+ Appert André (2012) 9.75

1 h Henchoz Camil (2012) 9.75
+ Curty Nolan (2012) 9.75

1 i Leuenberger Numa (2012) 9.75
+ Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 9.75

1 j Monnet Alfred (2011) 9.75
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 9.75

1 k Petter Yohan (2011) 9.75
+ Produit Romann (2011) 9.75

1 l Pharisa Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Kobler Roman (2011) 9.75

1 m Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 9.75
+ Cosandey Yoann (2011) 9.75

2 a Bärtschi David (2011) 9.00
- Linder Eric (2011) 9.00

2 b Dessiex Soren (2011) 9.00
- Kupsch Justin (2011) 9.00

2 c Kupsch Justin (2011) 9.00
- Dessiex Soren (2011) 9.00

2 d Linder Eric (2011) 9.00
- Bärtschi David (2011) 9.00

3 a Burri Dario (2012) 8.75
- Schmidt Ramon (2012) 8.75

3 b Schmidt Ramon (2012) 8.75
- Burri Dario (2012) 8.75

3 c Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 8.75
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.75

4 a Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.50
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

4 b Appert André (2012) 8.50
o Dévaud Bryan (2012) 8.50

4 c Clot Joey (2011) 8.50
o Privet Cédric (2012) 8.50

4 d Cosandey Yoann (2011) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.50

4 e Curty Nolan (2012) 8.50
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50

4 f Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50

4 g Eschler Ben (2011) 8.50
o Allimann Samuel (2011) 8.50

4 h Etienne Mathias (2012) 8.50
o Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50

4 i Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 8.50
o Leuenberger Numa (2012) 8.50

4 j Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50

4 k Marti Theau (2012) 8.50
o Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50

4 l Mattle Leon (2011) 8.50
o Huguenin Theo (2011) 8.50

4 m Olloz Bastien (2012) 8.50
o Binggeli Arthur (2012) 8.50

4 n Produit Romann (2011) 8.50
o Petter Yohan (2011) 8.50

4 o Räss James (2011) 8.50
o Baillod Ilan (2011) 8.50

4 p Sciboz Romain (2011) 8.50
o Bielmann Andi (2012) 8.50

4 q Sciotto François (2012) 8.50
o Rusch Fabian (2012) 8.50

4 r Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Dario (2011) 8.50

4 s Toffel Rémy (2011) 8.50
o Monnet Alfred (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Buchs Yanick (2009) 10.00

+ Roth Pascal (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 10.00

+ Petter Yanis (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Girard Noé (2009) 10.00

+ Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 10.00

1 d Kündig Florian (2010) 10.00
+ Caille Clément (2010) 10.00

1 e Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 10.00
+ Roulin Xavier (2010) 10.00

1 f Oguey Lucas (2010) 10.00
+ Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 10.00

1 a Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75
+ Crausaz Alexis (2009) 9.75

1 b Hauser Loïc (2010) 9.75
+ Deck Lukas (2010) 9.75

1 c Marti Theliau (2010) 9.75
+ Monnard Brian (2010) 9.75

1 d Meier Adrian (2010) 9.75
+ Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 9.75

1 e Moret Tristan (2009) 9.75
+ Ney Yanis (2010) 9.75

1 f Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Kolb Julian (2009) 9.75

1 g Piller Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Genoud Mathis (2009) 9.75

1 h Reichmuth Andre (2009) 9.75
+ Hauser Adilien (2009) 9.75

2 a Föhn Franco (2009) 9.00
- Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.00

2 b Sciotto Vincent (2009) 9.00
- Stritt Beni (2009) 9.00

2 c Stritt Beni (2009) 9.00
- Sciotto Vincent (2009) 9.00

3 a Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.75
- Georges Mathias (2010) 8.75

3 b Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.75
- Castella Martin (2009) 8.75

3 c Castella Martin (2009) 8.75
- Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.75

3 d Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.75
- Peter Andreas (2009) 8.75

3 e Georges Mathias (2010) 8.75
- Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.75

3 f Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.75
- Suter Max (2010) 8.75

3 g Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.75
- Marti Thierry (2009) 8.75

3 h Marti Thierry (2009) 8.75
- Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.75

3 i Peter Andreas (2009) 8.75
- Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.75

3 j Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.75
- Föhn Franco (2009) 8.75

3 k Suter Max (2010) 8.75
- Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.75

4 a Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 8.50
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

4 b Caille Clément (2010) 8.50
o Kündig Florian (2010) 8.50

4 c Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

4 d Deck Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Hauser Loïc (2010) 8.50

4 e Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

4 f Genoud Mathis (2009) 8.50
o Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50

4 g Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

4 h Kolb Julian (2009) 8.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

4 i Monnard Brian (2010) 8.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

4 j Ney Yanis (2010) 8.50
o Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50

4 k Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50
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4 l Roth Pascal (2009) 8.50
o Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50

4 m Roulin Xavier (2010) 8.50
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50

4 n Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50


